NAMI llluminating the Darkness 5K Age Group Results

Top Male Overall in 5K division.
Place Bib # Name
1 300 SCOTT DUNSMIR

Top Female Overall in 5K division.
Place Bib # Name
1 347 CATHERINE BARRON

Top Male Masters in 5K division.
Place Bib # Name
1 340 MICHAEL HAWKINS

Top Female Masters in 5K division.
Place Bib # Name
1 236 PAT STONE

Males 9 & Under in division 5K

Place Bib # Name
1 157 JAKE JOHNSON
2 310 JORDAN CALLOWAY
3 150 LUKE EGBERS
4 333 AJ RHYMER

Males 10-19 in division 5K

Place Bib # Name
1 302 JOHN BENNETT
2 284 CALEB FRUSH
3 271 PRESTON HORNE
4 319 DEVIN ADAMSON
5 117 JESSE HUTCHINGS
6 270 ELIJAH HORNE
7 188 JACOB DAVISON
8 173 ZACHARY ALLGOOD
9 151 WESLEY EGBERS
10 25 SCOTT BRUSHERD
11 249 ALEC HAGAN
12 230 XAVIER POTTS

Males 20-29 in division 5K

Place Bib # Name

1 48 TYLER JOHNSON
2 131 BRANDON RIFFE
3 191 GEREMY FRANK

4 52 DAVID PETERSON
5 200 DUSTIN HOOVER
6 198 JERRY HIGHFILL

7 JOEY HAMM
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Friday,, August 23, 2013
Total Age
18:26.759 41
Total Age
23:59.336 28
Total Age
21:47.374 54
Total Age
25:00.836 44
Total Age
29:09.957 9
36:08.388 2
38:21.600 9
46:49.619 9
Total Age
27:28.342 18
27:53.865 12
29:20.241 13
32:20.051 11
32:25.498 13
33:26.699 11
38:47.695 16
39:55.247 14
56:28.316 11
1:06:12.412 12
1:06:21.774 16
1:09:16.877 11
Total Age
23:06.727 29
24:00.143 28
24:10.202 26
28:31.271 24
30:05.518 25
34:31.309 28
38:22.055

Gender
M

Gender

Gender
M

Gender
F

Gender

LKL

Gender

LTI ELL

Gender
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Timed by Promotlons

Team Name
Second Chances

Second Chances

Team Name

Team Scotty

Second Chances
Honey Badgers

Team Name
Honey Badgers
Team Scotty

Honey Badgers

Second Chances

Find out more at
ActNowRacing.com/AzaleaRun



NAMI llluminating the Darkness 5K Age Group Results @,-‘
Friday,, August 23, 2013 Timed by Promations
Males 20-29 in division 5K
Place Bib # Name Total Age Gender Team Name
8 29 MICHAEL CHARNECO 38:29.187 28 M Honey Badgers
Males30-39 in division 5K
Place Bib # Name Total Age Gender Team Name
1 253 DEREK GLOS 20:05.629 33 M
2 37 BRYANT GARRISON 21:37.330 34 M Honey Badgers
3 175 KIRK BAUMANN 24:30.156 33 M
4 14 MICHAEL MCDANIEL 24:49.731 33 M Hellbillies
5 326 BRAD RAY 26:45.152 36 M Honey badgers
6 301 TIM HUDSON 27:06.718 31 M
7 268 JONNIE HORNE 29:26.878 37 M
8 90 WADE RODEN 29:27.464 31 M Run for God
9 92 CHRIS RUSHING 29:52.360 30 M Run for God
10 144 JEFF BRAWLEY 30:44.127 38 M Second Chances
11 273 DERICK PHILLIPS 32:08.340 34 M
12 288 ANDREW MCHAFFIE 33:08.481 33 M
13 18 CHRIS ALTIS 33:09.147 31 M Honey Badgers
14 237 GLEN TAYLOR lI 33:50.195 30 M
15 47 DOUG JOHNSON 34:23.818 39 M Honey Badgers
16 189 CRAIG DONALDSON 35:59.170 36 M
17 164 JAMES LOWERY 37:22.529 36 M Second Chances
18 57 JEREMY SULLIVAN 38:29.734 31 M Honey Badgers
19 58 JON SULLIVAN 43:22.778 35 M Honey Badgers
20 257 LLOYD HOLT 43:43.810 37 M TEAM HONEY BADGER
21 63 JOSH WILSON 44:55.823 32 M Honey Badgers
22 101 JASON BEST 45:45.400 31 M Second Chances
23 256 SEAN LYMAN 45:54.921 36 M Rapid Thigh Movement
24 197 SCOTT HARRISON 48:04.063 39 M
25 127 NICK PINGRY 50:50.964 33 M Team Scotty
26 36 CASEY GAINES 52:06.494 35 M Honey Badgers
27 20 TADD BEUER 52:07.294 32 M Honey Badgers
28 106 CHRIS DOUGHERTY 54:10.383 30 M SECOND CHANCES
29 103 TRENT BREWINGTON 58:58.807 39 M SECOND CHANCES
30 108 WILLIAM CAMP 1:07:37.420 38 M Team Scotty

Males 40-49 in division 5K

Place Bib # Name Total Age Gender Team Name
1 282 SHANE TASKER 22:02.537 46 M
2 321 ROY MERENEOS 22:26.002 40 M
3 206 RON KITTLE 23:54.607 48 M
4 42 ROB HARRIS 25:20.641 49 M Honey Badgers
5 327 LANCE GRITER 25:35.986 43 M
6 183 BRYAN CAMPBELL 29:39.842 43 M
7 226 ROBERT PATTON 29:42.861 49 M
8 JEFF NEWMAN 30:43.858 M Second Chances
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NAMI llluminating the Darkness 5K Age Group Results

Males 40-49 in division 5K

Place
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Bib #
169
220
148
309
316
116
208
294
118
290
134

Name
DWAYNE SMITH
DENNY MONTES
MARLE EGBERS
MARK COALSON

BRANDON ADAMSON
DENNY HUTCHINGS
CHRISTOPHER LANDORF
BRAD SHELTON
DEREK JOHNSON
BRANDON PACE
STEVE ROST

Males 50-59 in division 5K

Place
1
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Bib #
22
180
345
289
177
185
240
45

Name
JON BRUSHERD
BRIAN BROCKMAN
PAUL KASTENDIECK
RODNEY PENNINGTON
JERRY BLAIR
JEFF DAVIS
GLENN WESTPHALE
MURRAY HUTCHERSON

Males 60 & Over in division 5K

Place
1

2
3
4

Bib #
215
142
130
65

Name
JOHN MCSPADDEN
PAT BRAMER
ED REILLY
LARRY CRANOR

Males Unknown Age in division 5K

Place
1

Bib #
338

Name
TODD KDENDA

Females 9 & Under in division 5K

Place
1

o Uk, WN
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Bib #
337
334
317
195
207
293

Name
GRETCHE HOUSE
PAIGE RHYMER
JILLIAN ADAMSON
GRACE GALLOWAY
JAZMINE LANDORF
MALORIE SHELTON

Friday,, August 23, 2013
Total Age
32:01.280 43
32:50.903 45
38:17.499 43
38:28.955 41
45:27.001 41
46:18.884 45
46:20.830 40
53:50.712 45
54:38.341 42
57:44.016 44
1:14:54.666 47
Total Age
22:38.628 52
24:50.874 26
25:19.845 51
27:41.336 59
34:04.539 59
40:18.472 53
46:57.852 55
49:19.582 55
Total Age
25:08.268 67
40:06.063 64
50:41.536 66
1:02:35.515 64
Total Age
44:44.564 99
Total Age
35:47.587 6
40:47.405 8
45:25.630 7
45:43.541 7
46:20.376 5
53:50.244 9

Gender

T L

Gender

T LKKL

Gender

=LKL

Gender

Gender
F

F
F
F
F
F

Timed by

Team Name
Second Chances

Second Chances
Team Scotty

Team Scotty

Team Scotty
Team Scotty
Team Scotty
Team Scotty

Team Name
Honey Badgers

Team Scotty

Honey Badgers

Team Name

Second Chances

Team Scotty
Rapid Thigh Movement

Team Name

Team Name

Team Scotty

Find out more at
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NAMI llluminating the Darkness 5K Age Group Results @,-‘
Friday,, August 23, 2013 Timed by %0 ions
Females 10-19 in division 5K
Place Bib # Name Total Age Gender Team Name
1 209 LAUREN LUMLEY 29:02.896 18 F
2 184 SARAH CLARK 29:28.581 18 F
3 266 ERIN MCCAFFREY 32:51.903 12 F
4 336 HALEY HOUSE 33:07.969 17 F
5 190 DANIELLE DONALDSON 35:58.509 11 F
6 211 ANNA MAPLES 35:58.544 11 F
7 214 SARAH MCCOY 40:28.056 15 F
8 267 ABBY MCCAFFREY 40:50.261 10 F
9 99 JOSIE DAVIS 42:18.274 14 F Running Chatters
10 297 MONTANA QUINN 42:23.284 16 F
11 35 ARWEN EZELL-MCKINNEY 47:53.319 10 F Honey Badgers
12 161 MADELINE KRUSE 48:35.663 11 F Second Chances
13 24 KRISTIN BRUSHERD 52:04.280 15 F Honey Badgers
14 312 MARIAH JOHNSON 54:39.447 18 F Team Scotty
15 126 KIM PALMER 1:00:10.621 17 F Team Scotty
16 248 KASEY WEBB 1:06:22.094 16 F
17 217 REBEKAH MEINSEN 1:14:29.108 18 F

Females 20-29 in division 5K

Place Bib # Name Total Age Gender Team Name
1 72 EMMA SCHUERING 24:13.049 26 F Rotaract Runs
2 186 ERICA DAVIS 27:39.851 28 F
3 16 ANDREA ADKINS 29:13.573 28 F Honey badgers
4 56 MARTHA RUEDA 29:19.185 26 F Honey Badgers
5 152 AMANDA EHRHARDT 29:21.211 23 F Second Chances
6 85 WHITLEY LANCASTER 29:26.403 24 F Run for God
7 89 BRITTANY RODEN 29:28.002 28 F Run for God
8 221 SAMANTHA NICKEL 29:29.739 27 F
9 325 LORIN SMITH 29:42.198 23 F
10 132 RAVAY RIFFE 29:58.363 26 F Team Scotty
11 343 SHANNON MILLER 30:17.281 25 F
12 86 AMY MOHRBACHER 30:21.857 29 F Run for God
13 15 LINDSEY TAGGART 31:56.129 27 F Hellbillies
14 278 KIM BRANSTETTER 32:53.967 28 F Fit Club 4 Clerks
15 27 VANESSA BURNIP 33:32.190 29 F Honey Badgers
16 77 WHITNEY BRACKETT 33:47.800 26 F Run for God
17 88 ASHLEY RAINS 33:49.815 26 F Run for God
18 53 CLARISSA PETERSON 35:01.892 23 F Honey Badgers
19 218 YENY MERIDA-RABANALES 35:42.083 24 F
20 246 COURTNEY KLINGSPORN 35:43.209 21 F
21 76 JOELLA BOWMAN 35:56.128 29 F Run for God
22 234 ANDREA SIMKINS 37:17.908 25 F
23 91 STACY RUSHING 38:10.742 28 F Run for God
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NAMI llluminating the Darkness 5K Age Group Results

Females 20-29 in division 5K

Place

24
25
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Bib #

162
179
60
264
239
1
32
171
50
219
213
71
272
100
87
94
244
9
320
128
307
295
13
260
243
159
238
344
8
331
114

Females30-39 in division 5K

Place

1
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Bib #

55
51
254
122
233
235
305
178

Friday,, August 23, 2013

Name Total Age
ANGELA LAPLANT 38:15.187 28
AMBER BREWER 38:24.576 29
TAYLOR WALTERS 38:36.938 22
ANNA SULLIVAN 38:37.316 26
JESSICA WATERHOUSE 38:55.755 23
KELSEY HAWKINS 38:56.063 21
TARYN ENGLAND 39:26.760 24
KATRINA SMITH 40:00.559 20
LINDSEY MOORE 40:07.928 28
ANGELICA MINOR 40:14.132 23
ANDREA MASTERSON 42:40.406 23
ANN PFEIFFER 42:40.464 23
MEGAN MCCLEESE 42:54.332 29
JESSICA BEST 45:46.083 21
JERI MORGAN 46:08.009 28
MARISSA STEPHENS 46:17.727 21
ANNA AKERS 48:07.989 24
AMELIA LO 49:22.715 27
COURTNEY WRIGHT 49:57.459 29
ANGELA PINGRY 50:50.526 27
SHELBY PERKINS 51:46.251 23
MARANDA UPTON 55:49.293 29
JENNIFER HALPIN 55:50.447 23
CARA CLEMENTS 56:10.264 22
JULIE WROCKLAGE 56:10.503 20
SARAH KAPLAN 57:03.829 29
MARISA TORP 58:51.687 29
AMANDA HOGUE 1:.02:22.176 26
KYRSTIN KARR 1:05:55.232 22
CERA DAWSON 1:07:19.067 20
KARA HEISTERBERG 1:14:49.702 28
Name Total Age
JOALY RAY 27:21.108 33
HEATHER PARDUE 27:37.346 31
STEPHANIE DAVENPORT 28:07.775 31
CRISTIN MCCOY 28:32.265 33
AMY SEARING 29:03.287 35
GRETCHEN STOKES 29:29.481 38
STEPHANIE GAMEL 29:39.027 35
CAROLYN BONNER 29:51.620 39

Gender

: tN
Timed by P?"gmotions

Team Name
Second Chances
Rapid Thigh Movement
Honey Badgers
Honey Badgers

bright eyes
Honey Badgers
Second Chances
honey badgers

Rotaract Runs
Rotaract Runs

Second Chances
Run for God
Run for God
Team Scotty

Fireflyz
Honey badgers
Team Scotty
Forest Institute

Forest Institute

Second Chances

Fit Club 4 Clerks
Fireflyz
Team Scotty
Team Scotty

Team Name
Honey Badgers
Honey Badgers

Team Scotty

Honey Badgers

Find out more at
ActNowRacing.com/AzaleaRun



NAMI llluminating the Darkness 5K Age Group Results @,-‘
Friday,, August 23, 2013 Timed by %0 ions
Females30-39 in division 5K

Place Bib # Name Total Age Gender Team Name
9 31 SHAWNA DIGGETT 29:55.017 31 F Honey Badgers
10 28 CRYSTAL CAREY 30:10.280 33 F Honey Badgers
11 145 SUSAN BRAWLEY 32:02.390 35 F Second Chances
12 274 MANDY SEAMAN 32:07.941 31 F
13 318 ALICIA ADAMSON 32:20.702 39 F
14 93 CHRISTINA SHANNON 33:21.995 31 F Run for God
15 113 LEAH HARLAN 33:40.843 34 F Team Scotty
16 78 KRISTY CARR 33:48.279 32 F Run for God
17 205 JENIFER KING 34:01.872 34 F
18 155 BETH JOHNSON 34:10.225 38 F Second Chances
19 166 CRYSTAL SHOTTS 34:10.608 34 F Second Chances
20 306 MISTY SCHMITZ 34:15.829 31 F
21 342 JESSI HAWKIN 34:36.337 32 F
22 277 ERIN SMITH 36:31.905 30 F Fit Club 4 Clerks
23 84 EMILY FLAGEOLLE 37:13.706 32 F Run for God
24 339 CATHY RUSSELL 37:34.348 32 F
25 187 RACHEL DAVISON 37:35.300 37 F
26 229 VALERIE POPE 37:38.556 31 F
27 167 KRISTEN SKEES 38:19.052 31 F Second Chances
28 120 ABBY JOHNSON 38:29.540 32 F Team Scotty
29 69 KATE BURLEY 38:55.799 32 F Rapid Thigh Movement
30 255 JODI SHERRELL 38:57.049 33 F Rapid Thigh Movement
31 242 SARAH WILLIAMS 39:23.333 33 F
32 61 LINDSEY WANNENMACHER 39:26.552 31 F Honey Badgers
33 210 MELISSA MAPLES 39:31.071 39 F
34 227 ANGI PFEIFFER 40:22.570 37 F
35 158 JENNIFER JOHNSON 40:30.257 32 F Second Chances
36 17 CHRISTY BOYLE 40:41.850 35 F Honey badgers
37 49 TINA LURREY 41:30.265 34 F Honey Badgers
38 43 ANGELA HATZENBUHLER 41:57.684 31 F Honey Badgers
39 280 YENY HERSCHEND 42:22.633 38 F
40 168 KESTA SMITH 42:57.487 37 F Second Chances
41 315 JULIE GRAY 43:07.387 39 F SECOND CHANCES
42 33 KIM EWING 44:42.243 34 F Honey Badgers
43 73 MELISSA BOSTON 46:16.317 32 F Run for God
44 335 JENNIFER PHYMER 46:51.486 34 F
45 324 AMBER TAYLOR 48:03.014 35 F
46 34 MELISSA EZELL 48:25.320 32 F Honey Badgers
47 44 JESSI HAWKINS 49:20.151 32 F Honey Badgers
48 269 MANDY SMITH 51:46.806 32 F
49 40 MELISSA HANSEN 51:49.440 35 F Honey Badgers
50 286 SUSIE YOUNG 52:46.740 39 F
51 105 MECHELLE DOUGHERTY 54:11.461 34 F SECOND CHANCES
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NAMI llluminating the Darkness 5K Age Group Results

Females30-39 in division 5K

Place

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Bib #

262
223
203
228
2
201
12
5
330
10
62
107

Name
AMANDA DERHAM
SARAH PADGETT
BETHANY JAMES
DEANNA PONDER
LARRETTA BAKER
CARRIE PACE
AMANDA WALTZ
JANESSA CROCKETT
MARCI DAWSON
AUBREY MORROW
BRANDIE WILSON
SARA BUNCH

Females 40-49 in division 5K

Place

1
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Bib #

346
59
41

241

160

146
97
39

232

216

115
67

163

222

172
80

138

308

102

247
199
81
154
149
140

251

323

Name
CHRISTINE CORNELIUS
SANDY VAUGHN
CHRISTY HANSON
VICTORIA WILLIAMS
SARA KRUSE
TERRI BRAY
JERI DAVIS
TERRI HALOUPEK
JOAN ROBERTS
DEBORAH MEINSEN
TRACI HUTCHINGS
MELISSA JOHNSON
JENNIFER LARKIN
CHERYL O'BRIEN
CHRISTA ALLGOOD
TERESA CLARK
SONJA ZIND
AIMIE BOHNSTEDT
REBECCA BREWINGTON
SHERRY WEBB
JENNIFER HOLTHOUSE
KAREN COFFMAN
SHERRY HANSON
ODILIA EGBERS
SHERRI ALEXANDER
CANDI AVEY
SHANNON TENNISON

Friday,, August 23, 2013
Total Age
54:22.839 33
56:04.196 35
56:27.691 30
56:28.014 35
56:50.743 37
57:31.075 37
1:05:52.565 32
1:05:54.296 31
1:06:27.660 37
1:07:15.665 35
1:09:53.887 31
1:14:50.028 33
Total Age
25:41.996 44
29:01.160 45
29:38.261 42
29:44.418 43
30:31.644 40
30:32.376 45
30:48.520 46
34:05.394 47
35:51.029 49
39:30.642 45
39:31.606 42
39:47.731 40
40:05.765 40
40:07.931 44
40:39.001 40
40:44.851 49
42:22.840 46
43:48.561 41
43:55.041 40
43:56.096 47
43:59.069 48
45:35.848 47
46:04.944 48
46:05.700 40
46:05.764 45
47:57.635 45
48:04.040 42

Gender
F
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Gender
F
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Timed by

Team Name
Rapid Thigh Movement

Fireflyz
Team Scotty
Fireflyz
Fireflyz
Team Scotty
Fireflyz
Honey Badgers
Team Scotty

Team Name

Honey Badgers
Honey Badgers

Second Chances
Second Chances
running chatters
Honey Badgers

Team Scotty
Rapid Thigh Movement
Second Chances

Run for God
Team Scotty
SECOND CHANCES
SECOND CHANCES

Run for God
Second Chances
Second Chances
Second Chances

SHANAM

Find out more at
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ActNowRacing.com/AzaleaRun



Friday,, August 23, 2013
Females 40-49 in division 5K
Place Bib # Name Total Age
28 298 JODIE BURNS 52:46.117 43
29 275 MARCI MOSLEY 53:34.188 43
30 261 LORI DERHAM 54:22.950 47
31 119 CASEY HOUGH JOHNSON 54:39.653 42
32 314 PAULA PALMER 54:41.803 43
33 279 DONNA BELEW 57:18.277 48
34 292 MISTY SHELTON 57:42.847 42
35 313 LORRIE LINDEMAN 58:30.781 45
36 74 RANDA BOSTON 59:06.048 47
37 181 DIALA BROWN 1:02:49.526 49
Females 40-49 in division 5K
Place Bib # Name Total Age
38 329 STACY DAWSON 1:06:27.735 41
39 121 KIMBERLY LANNAN 1:07:39.344 46
40 23 DIANE BRUSHERD 1:08:11.889 47
41 70 CINDY POTTS 1:09:14.063 43
42 30 SHELLEY CORCORAN 1:09:52.128 41
43 109 SUE COOK 1:14:11.351 49
44 133 CINDY ROST 1:14:26.864 44
Females 50-59 in division 5K
Place Bib # Name Total Age
1 136 DEBBIE WELCH 25:49.472 51
2 98 SANDY KEITH 29:34.081 52
3 111 JENNIFER DAVID 32:56.002 52
4 54 SALLY QUINN 33:35.104 52
5 79 BECKY CHASTAIN 35:44.580 53
6 182 VERNA BURGE 40:39.451 52
7 96 DEBBIE WEBSTER 41:00.866 53
8 135 SANDY RUDE 41:11.395 50
9 170 JANE S SMITH 42:59.880 51
10 202 CAROL HOPKINS 44.18.587 57
11 147 CAROL BREAUX 44:39.136 50
12 21 LISA BLODGETT 44:46.237 58
13 19 DEBORAH BEDELL 45:44.690 57
14 95 GAIL STEPHENS 46:17.107 51
15 3 MICHAELA CLICK 49:36.056 59
16 250 DONITA RUSSELL 51:29.353 51
17 259 MARY ANN PRATT 57:21.664 58
18 82 PEGGY CRISP 58:55.445 52
Females 60 & Over in division 5K
Place Bib # Name Total Age
1 231 CINDY REDDING 34:31.616 60
LAVERNE CAHALAN 37:47.110
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Gender
F
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Gender
F

M T M m M m

Gender

-n
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Gender
F

Timed by

Team Name

Fit Club 4 Clerks

Rapid Thigh Movement

Team Scotty

Fit Club 4 Clerks
Team Scotty

Run for God

Team Name

Team Scotty

Team Scotty
Honey Badgers

Rapid Thigh Movement

Honey Badgers
Team Scotty
Team Scotty

Team Name
Team Scotty
Running chatters
team scotty
Honey Badgers
Run for God

Run for God
Team Scotty
Second Chances

Second Chances
Honey Badgers
Honey Badgers

Run for God
Fireflyz

Team Scotty

Run for God

Team Name

Find out more at
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ActNowRacing.com/AzaleaRun



NAMI llluminating the Darkness 5K Age Group Results

Females 60 & Over in division 5K

Place Bib #
3 66
4 296
5 196
6 176
7 322
8 38
9 143

10 311
11 112
12 64
13 328
14 263
15 285

Name
NANCY HUNTER
TRUDY SHULTZ
SHIRLEY GIDEON

JANET BELL
DEBBIE WESTON
JANICE GRIMES

HARLENE BRAMER
LINDA LIKINS
JANET DRAPER
DEBORAH CRANOR
BONNIE JOHNSON
JOYCE SCHMIDT
JUDY BRYANT

Females Unknown Age in division 5K

Place Bib #

1 283
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Name
JAMIE THOMPSON

Friday,, August 23, 2013
Total Age
38:00.495 63
38:01.460 60
44:17.858 61
45:12.821 64
49:52.294 61
57:02.432 61
59:43.271 64
59:44.903 70
1:00:08.405 65
1:02:35.911 62
1:06:26.885 64
1:07:29.903 63
1:14:29.008 65
Total Age

55:49.216 Unknown

Gender
F
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Gender
F

Timed by

Team Name
Rapid Thigh Movement

Fireflyz
Honey Badgers
Second Chances

Team Scotty
Rapid Thigh Movement
Team Scotty
Rapid Thigh Movement

Team Name
Rapid Thigh Movement
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